29819 LIYUIALNDFUNIN

FD5 U @olvnsepuaivauazldtonivingnie)
UIALNT 1 Falaa/Hr. 250 U1%/Baht
FOOT MASSAGE
UIalng 1 $Ta19/Hr. 250 U%/Baht

THAI MASSAGE

YA 1 Flae/Hr. 400 UIn/Baht
BODY SCRUB
YIAAD U1 bvid 1.30 $7lus/Hr. 300 U/Baht

NECK AMD SHOULDER MASSAGE

wInalsy (nsalldfiideawintdulianunsaldwyilalidawyesn)
AROMA MASSAGE
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ART + WINUIFS

@olvseuavalazldtenivlngnig)

TR + WINU13 (1)

60 U9

90 U

60 U9

90 U9

LN (TADNDIADN)

WANVIIUUL

174 1%

UAAULVILAN

1,000 um
1,500 um
650 U
350 U
375 UM
550 U
1,350 um
900 U
1,750 um
650 U
400 U
300 UM
1,500 um
300 UM

1,5000 um

650 U
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ADE Luy}ﬁfomsam (PRl lunsaUnaenIaYiINIg)

Fo5u........ @olvnseuavalazldtenivlngnig)

To Start (3udu

SEASONAL HERBAL DRINKS / HERBAL TEA /WATER / COFFEE 500 U
vimandeshuayulnaifiogunin / wasulng / thi / nuw

BODY SCRUB & SHOWER FOR CLEANING & BODY LOTION 2,500 v
dASURINIGY & YINAUEYEIRRINTY & U15aRINTY (60 W)

BODY SCRUB & OIL MASSAGE & SHOWER FOR CLEANING & 4,000 u
BODY LOTION

YUY & wantify & AnuazeIARaNe & U15903n18 (90

W19

TO The End av

HERBAL DRINKS / HERBAL TEA / WATER / GINGER TEA 500 U

Usnswasesanayulnsieaunn / wayulng / diny / v
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ADE Luy}ﬁfomsam (PRl lunsaUnaenIaYiINIg)

BOF MW @olvinssmusvenazldtoniwlnesie)
ausn ayulng 30 W 490 U
wajtiu 30 W 450 U
wtiug pouldy 30 W1 550 UM
YA (Body Scrub)
@Asu 45 W 790 U
AASUNINLIUN 45 W9 890 UM
UNSAR 45 W 1,190 U
115AlAaUTISIAA 45 W9 990 UM
12ABl537 (Aroma Massage) 60 UM 850 UM
90 W 1,250 UM
120 U 1,600 U
auiy 9ai
TaRudn su-Ta-nladu 90 U1 1,250 U
o (eU+Ta+usARI+Nlatu) 120 W 1,950 U
alndaRnaes 180 UM 3,450 UMW
(eU+TA+unSAUT U+ nel5)
aun 120 ug? 1,750 U

(LU U +FASUN TN UN+UIRDLSUN)
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20819 Lugﬁf\m’lia‘d’l (FRellgaLiunsaUnaenIanyiinIg

Fo5u........ @olvnseuavalazldtenivlngnig)

dunvaiNa Body Scrub Spa
dUawaniia Body Mask Spa
aU101U s wdiu
Mineral & Milk Bath Spa
aUrauayulnsg

Herbal Sauna Spa
dAUNIARILAZ DN

Body Scrub & Mask Spa

sUndafauazwandndouatutusudtiu
Body Scrub & Mask with Mineral & Milk
Bath Spa
sUndaRuazweniiandouautug

W uNAZUIALNIT

Body Scrub & Mask with Mineral & Milk
Bath Spa and Aroma Oil Massage

UsnI15tWLAY Optional add on
WNUIN1TanUseAy

Add on Herbal Compress

30 U 800 UM
30 U 800 UM
20 U 800 UM
20 U 800 UM
60 U1 1,500 UMW
90 YN 2,000 UMW
120 41 2,800 UMW
2an 300 U
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